A versatile highbay
LED luminaire with
high efficiency and
future-proof
connectivity
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
GreenPerform Highbay Elite is the latest innovation in a successful range of highbay
luminaires for high ceiling and industrial applications. The unique finless design has

137 lm/W 15,000 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
01569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB 135 W
01576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB 102 W
01581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB 217 W
01581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB 217 W
01571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB 73 W
01571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB 73 W
01572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB 73 W
Order Code Full Product Name Power Consumption
01572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB 73 W
01572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB 145 W
01572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB 145 W
54874900 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB 203 W
52093600 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB 203 W
01569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB 68 W
01580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB 109 W
Controls and Dimming
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
01569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB No
01576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB No
01581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB Yes
01581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB Yes
01571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB Yes
01571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB Yes
01572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB Yes
Order Code Full Product Name Dimmable
01572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB Yes
01572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB Yes
01572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB Yes
54874900 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB No
52093600 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB No
01569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB No
01580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB Yes
Mechanical and Housing
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
01569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB Gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
01576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB Gray
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
5Product family leaflet, 2023, June 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
01581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB Black and gray
01581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB Black and gray
01571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB Black and gray
01571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB Black and gray
01572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB Black and gray
01572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB Black and gray
Order Code Full Product Name Housing Color
01572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB Black and gray
01572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB Black and gray
54874900 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB Gray
52093600 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB Gray
01569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB Gray
01580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB Black and gray
Over Time Performance (IEC Compliant)
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5000 h
01569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB -
01576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB -
01581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB 0.0042 %
01581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB 0.0042 %
01571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB 0.0021 %
01571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB 0.0021 %
01572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB 0.0021 %
Order Code Full Product Name Driver failure rate at 5000 h
01572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB 0.0021 %
01572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB 0.0021 %
01572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB 0.0021 %
54874900 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB -
52093600 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB -
01569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB -
01580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB 0.0021 %
Application Conditions
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
01569551 BY718P LED200/NW PSU WB Not applicable
01576751 BY718P LED150/NW PSU WB Not applicable
01581351 BY718P LED300/CW PSD NB 1%
01581451 BY718P LED300/CW PSD WB 1%
01571851 BY718P LED100/CW PSD NB 1%
01571951 BY718P LED100/CW PSD WB 1%
01572051 BY718P LED100/NW PSD NB 1%
Order Code Full Product Name Maximum dim level
01572151 BY718P LED100/NW PSD WB 1%
01572251 BY718P LED200/CW PSD NB 1%
01572351 BY718P LED200/CW PSD WB 1%
54874900 BY718P LED300/CW PSU WB Not applicable
52093600 BY718P LED300/NW PSU WB Not applicable
01569151 BY718P LED100/NW PSU WB Not applicable
01580651 BY718P LED150/CW PSD WB 1%
GreenPerform Highbay Elite
© 2023 Signify Holding All rights reserved. Signify does not give any representation or warranty as to the accuracy or
completeness of the information included herein and shall not be liable for any action in reliance thereon. The
information presented in this document is not intended as any commercial offer and does not form part of any